
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
 TEACHING SCHEDULE -December- 2020 
  I MBBS     
   
 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF  

01.12.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Cell Dr. Arunan  

02.12.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Chemistry of carbohydrates Dr.DP  

03.12.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) Chemistry of Lipids  Dr.Viji  

04.12.20 Friday 
10.15am - 
11.15am 
(Tutorials) 

Chemistry of Proteins  Dr.Sudha  

    2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 week) Revision of cell & all three chemistries  Dr.Nandhini  

07.12.20 Monday 10.30 am-1.00pm C batch- Practicals- Identification of 
unknown carbohydrate Dr.Priya Dhas  

08.12.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Plasma proteins, immunoglobins, collagen Dr.DP  

    10.30 am-1.00pm A batch- Practicals- Identification of 
unknown carbohydrate Dr.Viji  

09.12.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Enzymes & clinically important enzymes Dr.Sudha  

    10.30 am-1.00pm B batch- Practicals- Identification of 
unknown carbohydrate Dr.Nandhini  

10.12.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

Hemoglobin - Structure & function, 
 hemoglobinopathies   Dr.Priya Dhas  

    10.30 am-1.00pm C batch- Practicals- Identification of 
unknown NPN Dr.DP  

11.12.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
11.15am 
SGT 

Heme synthesis/ porphyria,Heme 
degradation, hyper bilirubiniemias Dr.Viji  

    10.30 am-1.00pm  A batch- Practicals- Identification of 
unknown NPN Dr.Sudha  

14.12.20 Monday 10.30 am-1.00pm  B batch- Practicals- Identification of 
unknown NPN Dr.Nandhini 

 
15.12.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) 

LFT 
Dr.Priya Dhas 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm  C batch- Practicals- Identification of 

unknown abnormal urine Dr.DP 

 
16.12.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Vitamin A & D,E,K Dr.Viji 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm  A batch- Practicals- Identification of 

unknown abnormal urine Dr.Sudha 

 
17.12.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 

(FA/Tu/SDL) 
Vitamin C, B- complex, biotin, pantothenic 
acid Dr.Nandhini 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm  B batch- Practicals- Identification of 

unknown abnormal urine Dr.Priya Dhas 

 

 

 



18.12.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
11.15am 
(SDL) 

Carbohydrate metabolism-I Dr.DP  

    10.30 am-1.00pm C batch- Practicals- Estimation of glucose Dr.Viji  

    2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 week) Carbohydrate metabolism-II Dr.Sudha  

21.12.20 Monday  
10.30 am-1.00pm A batch- Practicals- Estimation of glucose Dr.Nandhini 

 
22.12.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Diabetes mellitus & lab diagnosis(GTT, 

HbA1C…) Dr.Priya Dhas 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm B batch- Practicals-  Estimation of glucose Dr.DP 

 
23.12.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Lipid metabolism-I Dr.Viji 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm C batch- Practicals-  Estimation of urea Dr.Sudha 

 
24.12.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 

(FA/Tu/SDL) Lipid metabolism-II Dr.Nandhini 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm A batch- Practicals-  Estimation of urea Dr.Priya Dhas 

 
25.12.20 Friday 

10.15pm - 
11.15am 
(Tutorials) 

Christmas Holiday Dr.DP 

 
26.12.20 Saturday 10.00 am to 1 pm Medal Examination All Staff 

 
28.12.20 Monday 10.30 am-1.00pm B batch- Practicals-  Estimation of urea Dr.Viji 

 
29.12.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am(T) METC Dr.Sudha 

 

    10.30 am-1.00pm 
 
Internal Examination Re Test  
C batch- Practicals- Estimation of 
creatinine 

All staff 
Dr.Nandhini 

 
30.12.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am(T) Protein metabolism-I Dr.Priya Dhas 

 
    10.30 am-1.00pm A batch- Practicals- Estimation of 

creatinine Dr.DP 

 
31.12.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 

(FA/Tu/SDL) Protein metabolism-II Dr.Viji 

 
    

10.30 am-1.00pm B batch- Practicals- Estimation of 
creatinine Dr.Sudha 

 
      

      

      

       

 

 


